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22IFB125 Expo Center Fence

Submissions

Supplier
Gonzalez Welding LLC
RHB
Texas Fence LLC

Barrier Fence LLC

Date Submitted

Jul 06, 2022 11:06 AM CDT

Jul 06, 2022 8:59 AM CDT

Jul 06, 2022 1:11 AM CDT

Jul 06, 2022 12:35 PM CDT

Bid Amount

$61,532.80

$93,193.00

$56,314.00

$129,822.00



